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31 May - 3 June 2005
Hyatt Regency Cambridge
Boston, Massachusetts, USA

IAIA’05 • 25th Annual Conference of the

International Association for Impact Assessment

IAIA 1980-2005 • Celebrate the Spirit!

This list contains the contact information for all delegates
whose registration forms were received by 12 May 2005.

This document was printed with funds from
the Government of Canada/CEAA and US EPA.

Ethics & Quality

                       Integrity is your destiny—
            it is the light that guides your way.
                                                        - Plato
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Stephen O. Abah 
Ambrose All. University 
Faculty of Community Medicine 
and Prim. Health Care 
Ekpoma Edo State     
NIGERIA 
P:  +234 080 230 5255       F:   
drsteveabah@yahoo.co.uk 
 

 

Hussein Abaza 
UNEP Economics & Trade Unit 
11-13 Chemin des Anemones 
Geneva Chatelaine  1219   
SWITZERLAND 
P:  +41 22 917 8178       F:  +41 22 917 8075 
hussein.abaza@unep.ch 
 

Eduardo Abbott 
World Bank Inspection Panel 
1818 H Street NW 
Washington DC  20433   
USA 
P:  +1 202 458-5200       F:  +1 202 522-0916 
eabbott@worldbank.org 
 

Mohamed Aboufirass 
RESING 
9 lot Mejjat, Rue Gharnata 
BP 1569 Hay Mohammedi 
Marrakech   40000   
MOROCCO 
P:  +212 44 32 9817       F:  +212 44 32 9819 
m.aboufirass@resing.ma 
 

 

Ahmed Abul-Azm 
Egyptian Environmental Affairs Agency 
PO Box 148 Maadi 
Cairo   11431   
EGYPT 
P:  +20 2359 3261       F:  +20 2358 7690 
ecma@access.com.eg 
 

Helga Adalgeirsdottir 
Public Roads Administration 
Midhusavegur 1 
Akureyri   600   
ICELAND 
P:  +354 522 1835       F:  +354 522 1809 
ha@vegagerdin.is 
 

Abraham Adesina Adeyemi 
Sintos Consulting 
#46/48 Lagos Abeokuta Motor 
Sango Ogun   234039   
NIGERIA 
P:  +234 081 7900599       F:   
Adeyemisintos@yahoo.com 
 

 

Mohammad Al-Amin 
Progress 
Khan Plaza 3rd floor, 32/1 mirpur Road 
Dhanmond Dhaka  1205   
GHANA 
P:  +233 8802 861 0236       F:  +233 861 6313 
alamin1963@yahoo.com 
 

Zineb Alaoui Mdaghri 
University of Montreal 
7816 Lajeunesse 
Montreal QC  H2R 2J4   
CANADA 
P:         F:  +1 514 495 9139 
z.alaoui.mdaghri@umontreal.ca 
 

Ali Albayrak 
Ministry of Environment and Forest Turkey 
Eskisehir Yolu 8 KM,A blok 2 KAT 
Ankara      
TURKEY 
P:  +90 312 285 4710       F:  +90 312 285 2910 
albayrakali@yahoo.com 
 

 

Carl Alleyne 
Health Canada 
3155 Willingdon Green 
Burnaby BC  V5G 4P2   
CANADA 
P:  +1 604 666 4693       F:  +1 604 666 3149 
Carl_Alleyne@hc-sc.gc.ca 
 

Jonathan A. Allotey 
Environmental Protection Agency 
PO Box M326 
Accra      
GHANA 
P:  +233 21 664697       F:  +233 21 667374 
jallotey@epaghana.org 
 

Charles Alton 
Bonneville Power Administration 
11066 NW Valley Vista Road 
Hillsboro OR  97124   
USA 
P:  +1 503 230 5878       F:  +1 503 230 3049 
charles.alton@comcast.net 
 

 

Richmond Yeboah Amoako 
AY & A Consult Ltd 
PO Box 0S 2922 Osu 
Accra   2922   
GHANA 
P:  +233 24 4721 603       F:  +233 21 772 153 
richmond.amoako@ayaconsult.com 
 

Janet Amos 
Amos Environment & Planning 
1236 Butter & Egg Road, RR #6 
Bracebridge ON  P1L 1X4   
CANADA 
P:  +1 705 764 0580       F:  +1 705 764 1514 
amos@primus.ca 
 

Yaw Amoyaw-Osei 
EPA Ghana 
PO Box M326 
Accra      
GHANA 
P:  +233 530 753 9414       F:  +233 530 757 3537 
Yawosei@ucdavis.edu; yamoyaw@hotmail.com 
 

 

Kathleen Anderson 
ENSR 
2 Technology Park Drive 
Westford MA  01886   
USA 
P:  +1 978 589 3000       F:  +1 978 589 3706 
kanderson@ensr.com 
 

Kim Andersson 
Royal Institute of Technology 
Brinellvagen 28 
Stockholm Stockholm  100 44   
SWEDEN 
P:  +46 879 063 52       F:  +46 841 107 75 
kima@s.kth.se 
 

Pierre Andre 
University of Montreal 
Dept. of Geography 
C.P. 6128, Succ. Centre Ville 
Montreal QC  H3C 3J7   
CANADA 
P:  +1 514 343 8051       F:  +1 514 343 8008 
pierre.andre@umontreal.ca 
 

 

Paul Andrianaivomahefa 
National Office of the Environment 
Ministry of Env. Of Madagascar 
Avenue Ranilalarivony,  BP 822 
Anatananarivo   101   
MADAGASCAR 
P:  +261 20 22 259 99-22 641       F:   
paul@pnae.mg, raoelpaul@yahoo.mg 
 

David D. Annandale 
School of Environmental Science 
Murdoch University 
South St., Murdoch 
Perth WA  6150   
AUSTRALIA 
P:  +61 8 9360 6081       F:  +61 8 9360 6787 
annandal@essun1.murdoch.edu.au 

Jos Arts 
Transportation/EIA Centre 
Ministry of Transport Public Works & Water 
PO Box 5044 
Delft Zuid Holland  2600 GA   
THE NETHERLANDS 
P:  +31 15 251 8461       F:  +31 15 251 8555 
e.j.m.m.arts@dww.rws.minvenw.nl 
 

 

Aaron Asante-Addai 
Refast Consulting Limited 
PO Box CE 11233 
Tema Great accra  TM   
GHANA 
P:  +233 22 205 071       F:  +233 22 205 071 
quarme69@hotmail.com 
 

Susita Asree 
Northern University of Malaysia 
Faculty of Technology Management 
Sintok Kedah  06010   
MALAYSIA 
P:  +60 19 9461 398       F:   
susita@uum.edu.my 
 

Andrea Athanas 
IUCN 
Cote de Malherb 
St. George   1188   
SWITZERLAND 
P:  +44 20 7934 2941       F:  +44 20 7934 6719 
andrea.athanas@iucn.org 
 

 

Ilse Aucamp 
EIMS 
PO Box 915751, Faerie Glen 
Pretoria Gauteng  0043   
SOUTH AFRICA 
P:  +27 82 828 0068       F:  +27 12 365 1025 
pjaucamp@iafrica.com 
 

Juan Azcarate 
Royal Institute of Technology 
Apelbergsgatan 54, 4TR 
Stockholm   100 37   
SWEDEN 
P:  +46 8 790 6352       F:  +46 8 411 0775 
azcarate@s.kth.se 
 

Kenshi Baba 
Central Research Institute of Electrical Power Industry 
1-6-1 Ohte-machi, Chiyoda-ku 
Tokyo   100-8126   
JAPAN 
P:  +81 3 3201 6601       F:  +81 3 3287 2805 
baba@criepi.denken.or.jp 
 

 

Maureen Babu 
IUCNEARO 
PO Box 68200 
Nairobi Nairobi  00200   
KENYA 
P:  +254 20 890 605-12       F:  +254 20 890 615/407 
mab@iucnearo.org 
 

Alastair Baglee 
Komex 
3-8 Redcliffe Parade West 
Bristol   BS1 6SP   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 117 925 1304       F:  +44 117 929 3404 
abaglee@bristol.komex.com 
 



Deniz Baharoglu 
World Bank 
1818 H. Street NW 
Washington DC  20433   
USA 
P:  +1 202 458 9598       F:  +1 202 522 7458 
Dbaharoglu@worldbank.com 
 

 

James Baines 
Taylor Baines and Associates 
PO Box 8620 
Christchurch 1      
NEW ZEALAND 
P:  +64 3 3433 884       F:  +64 3 3433 884 
j.baines@tba.co.nz 
 

Jill Baker 
Environment Canada 
16th Fl. Place Vincent Massey, 351 St. Joseph Blvd 
Hull QC  K1A 0H3   
CANADA 
P:  +1 819 953 1695       F:  +1 819 953 4093 
jill.baker@ec.gc.ca 
 

Channa N.B. Bambaradeniya 
IUCN Sri Lanka 
SRI LANKA 
P:         F:   
cnb@iucnsl.org 
 

 

Adam Barker 
University of Aberdeen 
Dept. of Land Economy 
St. Mary's King College 
Aberdeen   AB24 3UF   
Scotland-UK 
P:  +44 1224 272 357       F:  +44 1224 273 427 
a.j.barker@abdn.ac.uk 
 

Jeffrey Barnes 
Jacques Whitford 
711 Woodstock Rd.; P.O. Box 1116 
Fredericton NB  E3B 5C2   
CANADA 
P:  +1 506 457 3200       F:  +1 506 452 7652 
jbarnes@jacqueswhitford.com 
 

Darwin Bateyko 
AMEC Earth and Environment 
221 18 St SE 
Calgary Alberta  T2E 6J5   
CANADA 
P:  +1 403 569 6540       F:  +1 403 428 2188 
darwin.bateyko@amec.com 
 

 

Michael Beck 
ENSR 
2 Technology Drive 
Westford MA  01886   
USA 
P:  +1 978 589 3000       F:  +1 978 589 3100 
mbeck@ensr.com 
 

James Bednar 
CH2M Hill 
5775 Perimiter Drive Suite 190 
Dublin OH  43017   
USA 
P:  +1 614 734 7140       F:   
 

Cheryl Benjamin 
Canadian Environment Assessment Agency 
1801 Hollis St 
Halifax NS  B3J 3N4   
CANADA 
P:  +1 902 426 1761       F:  +1 902 426 6550 
cheryl.benjamin@ceaa-acee.gc.ca 
 

 

Deborah Berger 
Export Development Canada 
151 O'Connor 
Ottawa ON  K1A 1K3   
CANADA 
P:  +1 613 597 8987       F:  +1 613 598 3098 
dberger@edc.ca 
 

Gilles G. Bérubé 
Hydro-Québec 
75, Rene-Levesque Ouest 2eme Etage 
Montreal QC  H2Z 1A4   
CANADA 
P:  +1 514 289 3629       F:  +1 514 289 4977 
berube.gilles.g@hydro.qc.ca 
 

Rachelle Besner 
Transport Canada 
330 Sparks St. Tower C 18th Floor 
Ottawa ON  K1A 0N5   
CANADA 
P:  +1 613 991 1976       F:  +1 613 957 4260 
besnerr@tc.gc.ca 
 

 

Virginio Bettini 
University IUAV of Venice 
Ca'Tron S. Croce 1957 
Venice   30135   
ITALY 
P:  +39 042 133 2784       F:  +39 042 145 6040 
bettini@iuav.it 
 

Fabrizio Bianchi 
National Research Council 
VIA Moruzzi 1 
Pisa   56127   
ITALY 
P:  +39 050 315 2100       F:  +39 050 315 2095 
fabriepi@ifc.cnr.it 
 

Charlotte Bingham 
The World Bank 
40 Seneca Place 
Oceanport NJ  07752   
USA 
P:  +1 732 571 0552       F:   
bingham@monmouth.com 
 

 

Axel Valur Birgisson, M.Sc. 
Hönnun Consulting Engineers 
Grensásvegur 1 
Reykjavík   108   
ICELAND 
P:  +354 510 4000       F:  +354 510 4001 
axel@honnum.is 
 

Martin Birley 
44 Woodbines Ave. 
Kingston Surrey  KT1 2A4   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 151 632 6767       F:  +44 7740 426620 
martin.birley@zonnet.nl; martin.birley@shell.com 
 

Maria Bissola 
International Trade Canada 
Government of Canada 
125 Sussex Drive 
Ottawa ON  K1A 0G2   
CANADA 
P:  +1 613 944 0770       F:  +1 613 944 7981 
maria.bissola@international.gc.ca 
 

 

Dieudonné Bitondo 
University of Montreal 
Dept of Geography 
2790 Place D'Arlington Apt 24 
Montreal QC  H35 1L5   
CANADA 
P:  +1 514 738 8133 home       F:   
bitondo@hotmail.com 
 

Holmfridur Bjarnadottir 
Nordregio 
Box 1658 
Stockholm   11186   
SWEDEN 
P:  +46 8 463 5419       F:  +46 8 463 5404 
holmfridur.bjarnadottir@nordregio.se 
 

Oliver Blakeman 
World Land Trust 
Blyth House, Bridge Street 
Halesworth Suffolk  IP19 8AB   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 1986 874422       F:  +44 1986 874425 
ojblakeman@gmail.com 
 

 

Alan J. Bond 
University of East Anglia - Norwich 
School of Environmental Sciences 
University of East Anglia- Norwich 
Norwich   NR4 7TJ   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 603 593 402       F:  +44 603 507 719 
alan.bond@uea.ac.uk 
 

Steve Bonnell 
Government of Newfoundland and Labrador 
Department of Labrador and Aboriginal Affairs 
P.O. Box 8700 
St John's NF  A1B 4J6   
CANADA 
P:  +1 709 729 4959       F:  +1 709 729 4900 
stevebonnell@gov.nl.ca 

Petra Boonman 
Ministry of Transport, Public Works 
& Water Management 
PO Box 5044 
Delft   2600 GA   
THE NETHERLANDS 
P:  +31 15 251 8563       F:  +31 15 251 8555 
pc.m.boonman@dww.rws.minvenw.nl 
 

 

Theechat Boonyakarnkul 
Sanitation and Health Impact Assessment Division 
Ministry of Public Health, Tiwanon Road 
Nonthabari Nonthaburi  11000   
THAILAND 
P:  +66 2 590 4346       F:  +66 2 590 4359 
tchat@health.mpoh.go.th 
 

Sarel Booyens 
Sasol Mining (Pty) Lts. 
PO Box 299 
Trichardt Mpumalanga  3867   
MOZAMBIQUE 
P:  +27 17 638 0780       F:   
 

Godswill Bornu 
Shell Petroleum Dvlpt. Co. Ltd. 
I.A. Old Aba Road Rumudmasi 
Port Harcourt Rivers State     
NIGERIA 
P:  +234 84 4 24848       F:   
godswill.bornu@shell.com 
 

 

Jean-Claude Bouchard 
Canadian Environmental Assessment Agency 
22nd floor 160 Elgin Street 
Ottawa Ontario  K1A 0H3   
CANADA 
P:  +1 613 948 2671       F:  +1 613 948 2208 
Jean-Claude.Bouchard@ceaa-acee.gc.ca 
 

Michel A. Bouchard 
Cogeos, Inc. 
3-1560 Rue de l'Englise 
St Laurent QC  H4L 2H8   
CANADA 
P:  +1 514 999 6088       F:   
michel.a.bouchard@cogeos.com 
 



Jaafar Boulejiouch 
Secretary of State in Charge of Environment 
Rue Soussa Appartement N 6 
Rabat Rabat     
MOROCCO 
P:  +212 037 20 13 71 home       F:  +212 037 76 10 50 work 
boulejiouch@yahoo.fr 
 

 

Anne-laure Bouvier 
UQAM 
4605 Notre Dame Quest 
Montreal QC  H4C 1S5   
CANADA 
P:  +1 514 931 7822       F:   
bannelaure@hotmail.com 
 

John Boyle 
The World Bank 
4414 Volta Place NW 
Washington DC  20007   
USA 
P:  +1 202 473 5224       F:  +1 202 473 3185 
jboyle@worldbank.org 
 

Alain Bozet 
Ministry of the Environment of the Walloon Region 
Avenue Prince De Liege, 15 
Jambes   5100   
BELGIUM 
P:  +32 81 33 61 08       F:  +32 81 33 61 22 
a.bozet@mrw.wallonie.be 
 

 

Klara Brandl 
Federal Environment Agency 
Spittelaure Lande 5 
Vienna   A-1020   
AUSTRIA 
P:  +43 1 31304 3310       F:  +43 1 31304 3700 
klara.brandl@umweltbundesamt.at 
 

Edward T. Bristol-alagbariya 
Flat 1, 21 Brown St. Old Mill Flats 
Dundee Scotland  DD1 5EF   
SCOTLAND-UK 
P:  +44 1382 205 894       F:  +44 1382 345 854 
e.t.bristolalagbariya@dundee.ac.uk 
 

Elizabeth Brito 
Inter-American Development Bank - IDB 
1300 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington DC  20577   
USA 
P:  +1 202 623 2693       F:  +1 202 623 3837 
ebrito@iadb.org 
 

 

Amanda Britz 
Department of Environmental Affairs and Tourism 
Private Bag 447 
Pretoria Gauteng  0001   
SOUTH AFRICA 
P:  +27 012 310 3485       F:  +27 012 310 3688 
abritz@deat.gov.za 
 

Irena Brnada 
Reg. Environmental Center for CEE 
Country Office Croatia 
Dordiceva 8A 
Zagreb   10000   
CROATIA 
P:  +385 1481 0774       F:  +385 1481 0844 
irena@rec-croatia.hr 

Daniel A. Bronstein 
Michigan State University 
CARRS 
Natural Resources Bldg. 
East Lansing MI  48824-1222   
USA 
P:  +1 517 432 1277       F:  +1 517 353 8994 
impacts@pilot.msu.edu 
 

 

Edith Brown Weiss 
World Bank Inspection Panel 
1818 H Street, NW MSN MC 10-1007 
Washington DC  20433   
USA 
P:  +1 202 458 5200       F:  +1 202 522 0916 
Ipanel@worldbank.org 
 

Hobson Bryan 
Geography Department 
University of Alabama 
Box 870322 
Tuscaloosa AL  35487-0322   
USA 
P:  +1 205 348 1950       F:  +1 205 348 2278 
hbryan@bama.ua.edu 

Dianne Buchan 
Corydon Consultants 
P.O. Box 27145 
Marion Square Wellington     
NEW ZEALAND 
P:  +64 4 384 0116       F:  +64 4 384 0117 
db@corydon.co.nz 
 

 

Kathryn Burch 
Environmental Resources Management 
15810 Park Ten Place, Suite 300 
Houston TX  77084   
USA 
P:  +1 281 600 1038       F:   
kathryn.burch@erm.com 
 

Rabel J. and Joyce L. Burdge 
PO Box 4056 
Bellingham WA  98227-4056   
USA 
P:  +1 360 676 9892       F:  +1 360 715 0985 
burdge@cc.wwu.edu 
 

Neal Burnham 
Government of Canada 
125 Sussexx Drive 
Ottawa ON  K1A 0G2   
CANADA 
P:  +1 613 944 0956       F:  +1 613 944 0432 
neal.burnham@international.gc.ca 
 

 

Alexis Byamana 
SEAC 
Kiyovu 3 Kajangwe Avenue 
Kigali Kigali  6682   
RWANDA 
P:  +250 503 487       F:  +250 503 488 
byamana1@yahoo.com 
 

Helen Byron 
Environmental Policy and Management Group 
Faculty of Life Sciences 
South Kensington Campus 
Imperial College London  SW7 2AZ   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 207 594 6398       F:  +44 20 7594 9334 
h.byron@imperial.ac.uk 

Ian Campbell 
Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada 
361-930 Carling Ave. 
Ottawa ON  K1A 0C5   
CANADA 
P:  +1 613 759 7306       F:  +1 613 759 7139 
campbia@agr.gc.ca 
 

 

Larry Canter 
Environmental Impact Training 
P.O. Box 9143 
Horseshoe Bay TX  78657   
USA 
P:  +1 830 596 8804       F:  +1 830 596 8804 
envimptr@aol.com 
 

Miguel Carballo Hernandez & Mireya Archila 
Asesoria en Geologia, Petroleo & Medio Amb 
5a Avenida 15-45 zona 10, Torre 1, Oficina 208 
Guatemala   01010   
GUATEMALA 
P:  +502 3675902       F:  +502 3675892 
agpma@intco.com.gt 
 

Pablo Cardinale 
Inter-American Development Bank 
1300 New York Ave, NW 
Washington DC  20577   
USA 
P:  +1 202 623 3062       F:  +1 202 312 4124 
pabloc@iadb.org 
 

 

Chantal-Line Carpentier 
Commission for Environmental Cooperation 
393 St Jacques West St, Suite 200 
Montreal QC  H2Y 1N9   
CANADA 
P:  +1 514 350 4336       F:  +1 514 350 4314 
clcarpentier@cec.org 
 

Matthew Cashmore 
University of East Anglia 
School of Environmental Sciences 
Norwich Norfolk  NR4 7TJ   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 160 359 3797       F:  +44 1603 507719 
m.cashmore@uea.ac.uk 
 

Mauricio Castro-Salazar 
PO Box 757-1260 
Escazis San Jose  1260   
COSTA RICA 
P:  +506 356 1785       F:   
castro.mauricio@att.net 
 

 

Ben Cave 
Ben Cave Associates Ltd. 
PO Box 220 
Brighton East Sussex  BN2 3WJ   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 127 332 7766       F:  +44 127 332 7766 
ben.cave@totalise.co.uk 
 

Marianella Cedeno 
PO Box 221-1250 
Escazu      
COSTA RICA 
P:  +506 241 0101       F:  +506 240 9934 
marianela.cedeno@iucn.org 
 

Jamie Cerretti 
University of Vermont 
153 S. Prospect St. 
Burlington VT  05401   
USA 
P:  +1 802 656 0173       F:  +1 802 656 8015 
shali@uvm.edu 
 

 

Alissar Mohamad Chaker 
UNDP 
Ministry of Environment 
PO Box 70-1091 
Antelias      
LEBANON 
P:  +961 04 522222 ext 423       F:  +961 04 418911 
achaker@moe.gov.lb 
 

Flaviour Chanda 
Environment & Social Affairs Unit 
ZESCO Ltd. 
Box 33304 
Lusaka      
ZAMBIA 
P:  +095 453283 (cell)       F:   
flaviours2001@yahoo.co 



Somyos Chareonsak 
Department of Health 
Ministry of Public Health, Tiwanon Road 
Nonthaburi Nonthaburi  11000   
THAILAND 
P:  +66 2 590 4346       F:  +66 2 590 4359 
tchat@health.mpoh.go.th 
 

 

Lertchai Charerntanyarak 
Faculty of Public Health 
Dept of Epidemiology, Khon Kaen University 
123 Mittrapap Rd 
Khon Kaen Khon Kaen  40002   
THAILAND 
P:  +66 43 202398       F:  +66 43 347058 
lertchai@kku.ac.th 
 

Aleg Cherp 
Int Inst. For Industrial Env. Economics 
Central European University 
Nador u. 9 
Budapest   1051   
HUNGARY 
P:  +36 1 327 3021       F:  +36 1 327 3031 
cherpa@ceu.hu 

John Choi 
Alberta Envirofuels Inc. 
PO Bag 2424 
Edmonton AB  T5J 4R3   
Canada 
P:  +1 780 920 5086       F:  +1 780 463 5311 
John 928@telusplanet.net 
 

 

Medat Cinar 
Ministry of Environment & Forestry 
Eskisehir Yolu 8 KM Bilkent 
Ankara   06530   
TURKEY 
P:  +90 312 287 9963 x 2310       F:  +90 312 285 2910 
albayrakali@yahoo.com 
 

Edith Clarke 
Ministry of Health Headquarters 
PO Box AN 12994 
Accra-North      
GHANA 
P:  +233 684223       F:  +233 224553 
ochealth@ghana.com 
 

Karen Clarke Whistler 
Golder Associates Ltd 
78 Cannon Street 
London   EC4N 6NQ   
ENGLAND-UK 
P:  +44 7900 211 801       F:   
kwhistler@golder.com 
 

 

Edmundo Claro 
RIDES 
Andres de Fuenzalida 22 Of. 801 
Santiago      
CHILE 
P:  +56 232 18716       F:  +56 232 20616 
eclaro@rides.cl 
 

Rodney Cluck 
DOI - Minerals Management Service 
381 Elden Street, MS-4042 
Herndon VA  20170   
USA 
P:  +1 703 787 1087       F:  +1 703 787 1026 
rodney.cluck@mms.gov 
 

Catherine Cockney 
Environmental Impact Screening Committee 
PO Box 2544 
Inuvik NWT  X0E 0T0   
CANADA 
P:         F:  +1 867 777 2773 
nuvaluk@yahoo.com 
 

 

Nigel Coni 
IAIA SA 
PO Box 320 
Modderfontein   1645   
SOUTH AFRICA 
P:  +27 11 605 2129       F:   
conin@ishecon.co.za 
 

Bob Connelly 
Canadian Environmental Assessment Agency 
Policy Development 
160 Elgin St, 22nd Flr. Place Bell Canada 
Ottawa ON  K1A 0H3   
CANADA 
P:  +1 819 997 2711       F:  +1 819 953 8592 
robert.connelly@ceaa-acee.gc.ca 

Sergio Honorio Contreras Rodriguez 
Universidad de Guadalajara 
Francisco Labastida # 618 
Guadalajara Jalisco  44298   
MEXICO 
P:  +52 333 823 86 79       F:  +52 333 682 06 06 
layesca@megared.net.nx 
 

 

Chantale Cote & Marie France Blain 
Health Canada 
1001 St-Laurent West 
Longueuil QC  J4K 1C7   
CANADA 
P:  +1 450 646 1353       F:  +1 450 928 4269 
chantale_cote@hc-sc.gc.ca 
 

Donald Couch 
Te Runanga O Ngai Tahu 
PO Box 37 
Lyttelton Canterbury  8033   
NEW ZEALAND 
P:  +64 3 328 8200       F:  +64 3 328 8200 
rapaki_rep@xtra.co.nz 
 

Real Courcelles 
Hydro-Québec 
Aboriginal Relations 
75 boul. Réné Lévesque-ouest, seventeenth floor 
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